

COMMON ORDER BELOW EXH. 2, 3 AND 4 IN
REGULAR CIVIL SUIT NO. 64/2025

Seen and Filed.

Date : 09/05/2025.

RAVINDRA
VIRUPAKSHA
NADAGADALLI

Digitally signed
by RAVINDRA
VIRUPAKSHA
NADAGADALLI
Date:
2025.05.09
17:23:45 +0530

(R.V. Nadagadalli)
2nd Jt. Civil Judge (S.D),
Sindhudurg- Oros.
I/c. Civil Judge (J.D.)